[1200006017

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



300235053703

05/15/12--01025--007 **125.00

FILED'
12 MAY 15 PN 1: 52
SECRETARY OPSIATE

KSALY EXAMINER EXAMINER 16 2012

LAW OFFICES

RICHARD B. SCHREIBSTEIN, LLC

40 CORPORATE CENTER
10480 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY
SUITE 800
COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044
PHONE (443) 276-1818
FAX (443) 276-1823

Michael A. Schreibstein Legal Assistant DIRECT DIAL (443) 276-1822 E-mail: mike@rbslaw.net

May 14, 2012

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Brickell Lodging, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an executed copy of the Articles of Organization for Brickell Lodging, LLC along with a check in the amount of \$125.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State for the applicable filing fee.

We would appreciate if you can return a copy of the filing confirmation to my attention. Please contact me with any questions or concerns.

Michael A. Schreibstein

Legal Assistant to Richard B. Schreibstein

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
_{SUBJECT:} Brickell	Lodging, LLC		
		ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
Richard B.	Schreibstein,	Esquire Name of Person	
Richard B.	Schreibstein, L	LC	
		Firm/Company	
40 Corpora	te Center, 1048	0 Little Patuxent Park	way, Suite 800
		Address	
Columbia, Ma	aryland 21044		
<u> </u>		ty/State and Zip Code	
richard@rbsla			
•	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further information con	cerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Richard B. Schreib	stein, Esquire	at (443) 276-1818	
Name of P	erson	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
F 1 F	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Brickell Lodging, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.IC.," or "LI.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3785 NW 82nd Avenue Suite 204 Miami, Florida 33166	7871 Belle Point Drive Greenbelt, Maryland 20770
Wildini, Florida 55166	
(The Limited Limbility Company cannot serve as its own Regis husiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Chirag Desai	是
Name	
3785 NW 82nd Av	enue, Suite 204
Florida street add	lress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Miami	FL 33166
City, Sta	ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete get	nccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as p. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all informance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
\ \	1

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Amit N. Patel
	7871 Belle Point Drive
	Greenbelt, Maryland 20770
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTION ast be specific and cannot be more than five business dates

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Richard B. Schreibstein, Esquire

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)